

Kalag, Nalbari, Assam. PIN – 781351

Email: polscbarbhag@gmail.com Contact: +91- 9954372588

Ref:	Date:

#### **Certificate of Completion of Project Work**

Certified that **GITASHRI BARMAN** of B.A. 3<sup>rd</sup> Semester (Political Science) completed his/her project titled "**Constitutional Provisions on Panchayat Finances: A Study of 6 No. Barbhag Anchalik Panchayat**" as part of the requirement for the paper SEC-POL-3014 under the supervision of Dr. Dhaneswar Baishya, Associate Professor, Dept. Of Political Science, Barbhag College and submitted the same to the department on 04.10.2021.

Principalite & Secretary

Principalite & Secretary

PAREHAG COLLEGE

Head Of The Dept.
Dept. Pers. Trees.
Barbhay 2-2-

HoD, Political Science Barbhag College



Kalag, Nalbari, Assam. PIN – 781351

Email: polscbarbhag@gmail.com Contact: +91- 9954372588

Ref:	D - 4
RAT.	Date.
	7410

#### **Certificate of Completion of Project Work**

Certified that **GOURANGA KALITA** of B.A. 3<sup>rd</sup> Semester (Political Science) completed his/her project titled "**Constitutional Provisions on Panchayat Finances: A Study of 6 No. Barbhag Anchalik Panchayat**" as part of the requirement for the paper SEC-POL-3014 under the supervision of Dr. Dhaneswar Baishya, Associate Professor, Dept. Of Political Science, Barbhag College and submitted the same to the department on 04.10.2021.

Principal Vic & Secretary
Principal Vic & Secretary
PARBHAG COLLEGE

HoD, Political Science Barbhag College

Head Of She Dept. Jupt - Poor - Christian Barbhay - 5-75



Kalag, Nalbari, Assam. PIN – 781351

Email: polscbarbhag@gmail.com Contact: +91- 9954372588

Ref:	Date:

#### **Certificate of Completion of Project Work**

Certified that **JAYASHREE DEVI** of B.A. 3<sup>rd</sup> Semester (Political Science) completed his/her project titled "**Constitutional Provisions on Panchayat Finances: A Study of 6 No. Barbhag Anchalik Panchayat**" as part of the requirement for the paper SEC-POL-3014 under the supervision of Dr. Dhaneswar Baishya, Associate Professor, Dept. Of Political Science, Barbhag College and submitted the same to the department on 04.10.2021.

Principal IIC & Secretary
Principal IIC & Secretary
BARBHAG COLLEGE



Kalag, Nalbari, Assam. PIN – 781351

Email: polscbarbhag@gmail.com Contact: +91- 9954372588

ate:
′u

#### **Certificate of Completion of Project Work**

Certified that **JIARUL HAQUE** of B.A. 3<sup>rd</sup> Semester (Political Science) completed his/her project titled "Constitutional Provisions on Panchayat Finances: A Study of 6 No. Barbhag Anchalik Panchayat" as part of the requirement for the paper SEC-POL-3014 under the supervision of Dr. Dhaneswar Baishya, Associate Professor, Dept. Of Political Science, Barbhag College and submitted the same to the department on 04.10.2021.

Head Of the Dent. Jupt Part & Briefer. Barbhay & g.



Kalag, Nalbari, Assam. PIN – 781351

Email: polscbarbhag@gmail.com Contact: +91- 9954372588

Ref:	Date:
------	-------

#### **Certificate of Completion of Project Work**

Certified that **PARISHMITA LAHKAR** of B.A. 3<sup>rd</sup> Semester (Political Science) completed his/her project titled "**Constitutional Provisions on Panchayat Finances: A Study of 6 No. Barbhag Anchalik Panchayat**" as part of the requirement for the paper SEC-POL-3014 under the supervision of Dr. Dhaneswar Baishya, Associate Professor, Dept. Of Political Science, Barbhag College and submitted the same to the department on 04.10.2021.

MAG COLLEGE



Kalag, Nalbari, Assam. PIN – 781351

Email: polscbarbhag@gmail.com Contact: +91- 9954372588

Ref:	Date:
------	-------

#### **Certificate of Completion of Project Work**

Certified that **RESMINA BEGUM** of B.A. 3<sup>rd</sup> Semester (Political Science) completed his/her project titled "Constitutional Provisions on Panchayat Finances: A Study of 6 No. Barbhag Anchalik Panchayat" as part of the requirement for the paper SEC-POL-3014 under the supervision of Dr. Dhaneswar Baishya, Associate Professor, Dept. Of Political Science, Barbhag College and submitted the same to the department on 04.10.2021.

Principal IIC & Secretary
Principal IIC & Secretary
RAREHAG COLLEGE



Kalag, Nalbari, Assam. PIN – 781351

Email: polscbarbhag@gmail.com Contact: +91- 9954372588

Ref:	Date:

#### **Certificate of Completion of Project Work**

Certified that **SHANKAR DAS** of B.A. 3<sup>rd</sup> Semester (Political Science) completed his/her project titled "**Constitutional Provisions on Panchayat Finances: A Study of 6 No. Barbhag Anchalik Panchayat**" as part of the requirement for the paper SEC-POL-3014 under the supervision of Dr. Dhaneswar Baishya, Associate Professor, Dept. Of Political Science, Barbhag College and submitted the same to the department on 04.10.2021.

Principal VIC & Secretary
Principal VIC & Secretary
Principal VIC & Secretary

HoD, Political Science Barbhag College

Вагован в ез